SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007 CC 9549-9552/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2006 in IA No. 1/2006 in MFA No. 2769/2002 & MFA No. 2770/2002 & MFA No. 2772/2002 & MFA No. 2773/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.SHIVANA GOUDA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSTT.COMMR.& LAND ACQN.OFFR.BELLARY&ANR

Respondent(s)

with I.A. 1 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 05/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv. Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, the operation of impugned order of the High

Court shall remain stayed.

Tag with S.L.P.(C) Nos. 17449-17453 of 2007.

(Pardeep Kumar)

(R.K.Kumar)

(Pardeep Ki

Court Master