

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17449-17453/2007

KARNATAKA WATER SUPPLY & DRAINAGE BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJINAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19903-19906 of 2007

Date: 11/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.
for Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sharan Dev Singh Thakur, Adv.
for Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIn SLP(C)Nos.19903-19906/2007, issue fresh notice upon the
unserved respondents. Dasti service, in addition, is allowed.

List the matters on 12th March, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

S