SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18520-18523/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2005 in MFA (From the judgement and order day No.2769/2002, MFA No.2770/2002 No.2773/2002 of The HIGH COURT (COURT COURT) EXEC.ENGINEER, K.U.W.S.& D.BOARD VERSUS

M.SHIVANA GOUDA & ORS. No.2769/2002 , MFA No.2770/2002 , MFA No.2772/2002 , MFA No.2773/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

Petitioner(s)

M.SHIVANA GOUDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 14/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR (IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Delay in compliance of the orders of the Court

is condoned.

(Neetu Sachdeva) Sr. P. A.

(Om Parkash) Court Master